
NCOBB Grand Prix 2024

Men Bodybuilding - First Timer
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Women Figure - First Timer
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Women Figure - Master
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Women Figure - Overall

Men Physique - First Timer
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Bodybuilding - Master II MINUS 75KG
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Bodybuilding - Master I MINUS 75KG
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Bodybuilding - Master I PLUS 75KG
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Bodybuilding - Master III
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Bodybuilding - Master II PLUS 75KG
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

X X 3 Thomas Scholl Germany 76,7kg 5 1
X X 2 Boran Maes GymLife Belgium 69,6kg 10 2
X X 1 Sadikov Batyr Belgium 58,90kg 16 3
X X 4 Thibault Hermie Get In Shape Belgium 73,1kg 19 4
X X 5 Jens Melis Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 72,8kg 25 5

X X 6 Jeanne Remy Belgium 170cm 5 1

X X 20 Sonja Maria Christa Fiala Austria 165cm 5 1

X X 6 Jeanne Remy Belgium 170cm 6 1
X X 20 Sonja Maria Christa Fiala Austria 165cm 9 2

X 11 Miguel Gonzalez 174cm 5 1
X 8 Sandor Peeters Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 175cm 11 2
X 10 Brecht Houtmeyers Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 172cm 14 3
X 7 Max van Balkom Belgium 183cm 20 4
X 12 Theodoros Dimitrakopoulos Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 178cm 25 5
X 9 Malek iben hadj yahia Belgium 191cm 30 6

X X 16 Hans Vandenbroucke Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 66,70kg 5 1

X X 18 Thulfkar Al-alazzawi Belgium 74,4kg 5 1

34 Nicolas Geffroy France
32 Mario Impens Belgium
17 Nico De Meester Belgium
19 Nathan Diederichs Belgium

X 14 Andreas Müller Germany 85,40kg 5 1

X 15 Kurt De Taeye Belgium 82,40kg 5 1

Netherlan

X 85,70kg 10 1

X 84,1kg 18 2

X 80,70kg 20 3

X 91,7kg 23 4



P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Physique - Master
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Women Bikini - Master
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Women Bikini - Open MINUS 1M65
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Women Bikini - Open PLUS 1M65
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Bodybuilding - Open MINUS 68KG
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Bodybuilding - Open 68 TO 80KG
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Physique - Junior

X 21 Jonas Segers Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 177cm 5 1
X 22 Niels Reynders Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 180cm 10 2

X 23 Christian Nagy Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 178cm 5 1
X 18 Thulfkar Al-alazzawi Belgium 175cm 10 2

X 25 Olesia Chubko Belgium 166cm 9 1
X 24 Sandra Verhaegen Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 169cm 15 2
X 20 Sonja Maria Christa Fiala Austria 165cm 25 3

X 33 Roxane Bomal Belgium 160cm 5 1

X 30 Mélanie Cauchon France 169cm 5 1

X X 1 Sadikov Batyr Belgium 58,90kg
X 16 Hans Vandenbroucke Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium

X X 3 Thomas Scholl Germany
X 26 Sokratis Nikolaidis Belgium 72,7kg 10 2

X X 2 Boran Maes GymLife Belgium 69,6kg 17 3
X 29 Julian Silberg-Vollmers Germany 75kg

X X 27 Luis Frielingsdorf Germany
X X 4 Thibault Hermie Get In Shape Belgium 73,1kg 30 6
X X 5 Jens Melis Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 72,8kg 35 7

7 1

X 66,70kg 8 2

76,7kg 5 1

21 4

77,8kg 23 5



Men Bodybuilding - PLUS 80KG
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Bodybuilding - Junior
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Classic Physique - Open
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Physique - Open MINUS 1m75
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Men Physique - PLUS 1m75
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Best Posing Award
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Overall Women Bikini
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Overall Men Physique
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

Overall Men Bodybuilding
P M Nr Voornaam Naam NCOBB Coach Country Kg/cm Totaal Place

X 34 Nicolas Geffroy France 7 1
X X 28 Omar Chenfouh France

X 17 Nico De Meester Belgium 80,70kg 17 3
X 32 Mario Impens Belgium 84,4kg 18 4

X X 13 Vivien Maudoux Belgium 90,8kg 25 5

X X 13 Vivien Maudoux Belgium 90,8kg 5 1

X 29 Julian Silberg-Vollmers Germany 75kg 7 1
X X 27 Luis Frielingsdorf Germany 10 2
X X 28 Omar Chenfouh France 81,60kg 13 3

X 19 Nathan Diederichs Belgium 91,7kg 20 4

X 11 Miguel Gonzalez 174cm 5 1
X 10 Brecht Houtmeyers Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 172cm 10 2

31 Glenn Tielen Belgium 174cm 15 3

29 Julian Silberg-Vollmers Germany 180cm 5 1
X 8 Sandor Peeters Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 175cm 12 2
X 21 Jonas Segers Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 177cm 13 3
X 27 Luis Frielingsdorf Germany 23 4
X 23 Christian Nagy Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 178cm 27 5
X 7 Max van Balkom Belgium 183cm 28 6
X 12 Theodoros Dimitrakopoulos Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 178cm 32 7
X 22 Niels Reynders Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 180cm 40 8

X 11 Miguel Gonzalez 174cm

X 30 Mélanie Cauchon France 169cm 1
X 25 Olesia Chubko Belgium 166cm 2
X 33 Roxane Bomal Belgium 160cm 3

X 11 Miguel Gonzalez 174cm 1
29 Julian Silberg-Vollmers Germany 180cm 2

X 21 Jonas Segers Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 177cm 3
X 23 Christian Nagy Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 178cm 4

X 15 Kurt De Taeye Belgium 82,40kg 1
X X 3 Thomas Scholl Germany 76,7kg 2

34 Nicolas Geffroy France
X X 1 Sadikov Batyr Belgium 58,90kg
X X 16 Hans Vandenbroucke Luc's Oldschool Gym Belgium 66,70kg 5
X X 13 Vivien Maudoux Belgium 90,8kg

X 14 Andreas Müller Germany 85,40kg
X X 18 Thulfkar Al-alazzawi Belgium 74,4kg

Netherlan

Netherlan

Netherlan

85,70kg

81,6kg 8 2

77,8kg

X 85,70kg 3

4


